	Services Section MMATIST SO 10	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Job description Date &Tune Completed Done by	
DIA NO CONTRACTOR AND	SAS e-filing	
Ref No. NBA/JUCIDO/6977/Y	E-mail (within Ahrs, Ali 2 ahrs)	* 0
Veh No. GX 1211	i-Motor Claim Form : WI 009715-00 03/09/20	7/8
D.O.A : 3100 1908 1908	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs. TP 4hrs)	
OD . TP Peporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded	
	Assessment/Survey Report	werd
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp	
	Tel: Fax:)
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (8065 [INC()/Non-INC()	
TP Particulars: Veh No: SHS	Tel:)	
Owner / Driver: (Policy No: () Perio	od: () Cover Type: ()	
Folicy No. (Date: Time:)	
Confirmed by : (ote-Est Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 30-100%]	
	arranty: YES ()/NO ()	
Y dar of Registration (_
	TO SEE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE P	
General Remarks:	nation strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer.	
() Walk-In Customer's morn	TID CENTLY	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	120(
The state of the s		
Remarks: (INC hotling: 6788 6616)	Dates: und Completed Done by	The s
Remarks: (INC horling: 6788 6616)	ourtesy Car ()	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co	The state of the s	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	ourtesy Car ()	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30)	ourtesy Car ()	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	ourtesy Car ()	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30)	ourtesy Car ()	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	ourtesy Car ()	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	ourtesy Car ()	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	ourtesy Car ()	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	ourtesy Car () () () () () () () () () ((Ta. 746)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions	ourtesy Car () () 000] ()	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	Invoice Preparation Checklist: Amic(5)	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Dafe/Tune Actions NO(6056)	Invoice Preparation Checklist: Invoice Preparation Checklist: Invoice Preparation (\$30); 1) AR: Ascident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30)	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars;	Invoice Preparation Checklist Invoice Preparation Checklist In AR: Accident Reporting (530); 2) DA: Darrage Assessment (5100); INC (530) 3) TF: Towing Fee Try Religion Toyongh Survey 5120	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimane's Particulars; Driver/Owner:	Invoice Preparation Checklist	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars;	Invoice Preparation Checklist	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimane's Particulars; Driver/Owner:	Invoice Preparation Checklist Invoice Preparation Checklist Invoice Preparation Checklist In Am. (\$5) Am. (\$5)	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time: Actions ()	Invoice Preparation Checklist Invoice Preparation Checklist Invoice Preparation Checklist I) AR: Accident Reporting (330); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (5100); INC (530) 3) TF: Towing Fee (540/545) 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey (820/545) 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (820/545) For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jen 2003) 6) TR: Re-inspection (7) NI: Idae DA + SMRT Survey (820/545) 8) NTUC Additional Services:-	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimane's Particulars; Driver/Owner: Contact No:	Invoice Preparation Checklist	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Dafe/Time Actions Cinimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Preparation Checklist Invoice Preparation Checklist Itlant I) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); I) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30) I) TF: Towing Fee I) FT: Follow-Through Survey (\$120) S) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Isn 2003) (6) TR: Re-impection \$75 T) NI: Idao DA + SMRT Survey \$160 S) NTUC Additional Services: On: *N5: Courtesy Car / Tpi Allowance \$5 *N5: Courtesy Car / Tpi Allowance \$5 *N6: Repair Co-ordination \$10 *N7: Feat Repair Inspection \$25	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time: Actions Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	Trivolce Preparation Checklist	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Dafe/Time Actions Citalmant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Thyolice: Preparation Checklist	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.

STATE OF THE PARTY	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	03/09/2018 09:57
Date Of Accident	31/08/2018 15:35
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG UPPER BUKIT TIMAH ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
/ehicle Registration Number	GX1271T
insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	RUNDA TRADING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201301313Z
Email Address	HKSIAH81@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81173214
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-81173214
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	LITEACE-2.2 D (M)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	t DOING DELIVERY
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5077979933-02
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	NG KEE WEE
Passport No/FIN	G8538519X
Date Of Birth	24/05/1997
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	23/05/2016
Driving Experience	2 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-81173214
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-81173214
EMail Address	HKSIAH81@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 420 CANBERRA ROAD

#03-411

Postcode

750420

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

•

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

7

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

211

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2 NO

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHB8069U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HYUNDAI 130

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

To Let

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN NO DIA

MANUS STREET, VIII.

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

On 31/8/18 afternoon 335pm / was driving along
On 31/8/18 Oftenoon 335pm / was driving along upper Bukit Timah Load towards Purcuin Let.
I'm on the middle lane, it' was raining and the room was wet. The cars in front of me suddenly brake.
I tond to brake too but due to heavy goods in My Van, the Van Surge forward even when I applied brakes.
And I banged into a silver tax' SHB 8069U in front

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect

Policyholder Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

. Kosli Wattors

Accident MT/1009775										
Policy No.	5077919933-02	Vehicle No.	GX12711		GST	Registration No.		2013013	1702	
Certificate No.	301 (31333334)	70.00	0412743		-			*******	1	
Nationalder Name	BUNDA TRADING FTE LTD				Pulle	yhuider NRJC		201201	1137	
Product Code	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAL	Cover Type	Third Party, Five	& Thatt	Lord			Ü.		
Contact No.(Mobile)	81173214	Contact No.(Office)			Cont	act No.(Hume)				
Email Address		Special Remark			eCud			No. 7		
KF#	w No. Tes	TCA	+ No Yes			e Resson		LIV.		
NCD Protection	140	NCD Entitlement(%)	10			ile Hire		744		
W Accident Details										
Report Date	03/09/2018 10:14	Accident Report Within 24 hrs.	Yes		Acrid	ient Type		Colleges	- Head to	Supr
Date of Accident	31/08/2018	Time of Accident hhoms	15:35			dry of Accident		Smpapor		2711211
Reporting Centre	WEIGHT	Ozanga Force	13/00		1CM			3.01/12/20		
Accident Location	ALONG UPPER BUILT TIMAH BOAD									
₩ Excess	the contract by the second									
Own demage Excess	0.00	Additional Excess			wind	screen Excess		9.00		
Unitamies Driver Excess	(300)	Outside Singapore OB Excess						5277		
Third Party Eacess	0.00	Cutside Singapore TP Excess								
♥ Benefita										
□ GST Registered Informat	ion.									
SST Registered	Yes		GST Reg	pistration Date:		16/11/2017				
SST Registration No.	2013013132		GST Sta	ttus Verified		Yes.				
Hodification History										
▽ Pulicyholder Malling Add	ress									
Addness 1	SST BURIT TIMMS ROAD	Address I	#02-35 CORDNA			ess J			DRE 26970	T.
Address 4		Адрина Тури	Singapore address	66	Post	Code		269707		
Unit No.	02-35	Related Pulicy Number	5093655018-01							
❤ OI Dateer Info	(1916)110911110	110000000000								
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver							
Jonamed driver Neme	NG KEE WEE	Oniver NRIC	G8538519X			er DOM		24/05/8	997	
Register Date of Driver License	23/05/2018	Driver Age	21.			ng Expenence		2		
Contact No.(Hobile)	81173214	Contact No.(Office) Address 2	Teamers sever			act No.(Home) was 3		Total Control of the Control	n kern consensus to	100
Address 1 Address 4	BUX 450 #83 411		CASBERIJA IIOAC	,		Cone			DHE 791H2	(9)
Address 4	103-417	Address Type	Foreign address		work	Cane		755420		
Does he swn a Singapore		Transfero Vallandi Charteri	11,077,000,00		9.40000			CHARLES		
Registered car?	Yes + No	Driver Vehicle No.	GX1271F		Delve	er Inaurer Compar	14	NTUC		
Declaration		-71101075								
Breathafyser in Blood Test Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes a No							
Modification History										
Claim 901 00-MX New	l									
Cleim Type *				00-мх	• They	red Science TR	ADING FTE	170	Insumit	2017
West titles				Datosis	hray Nam Cont	e memor in	PRODUCE P. P.	LID	NAUC Contact	Sec.
Contact No.(Mobile)				AUS0135II	No. Ottor	10 To			No. (Office)	
						2014 - Walliams			TP	-
Email Address					Veni Num			- 4	Vaticle Number	2948
				E I and a second		Wee		_	Neme of	-
Clean Description				GH1271T / SHB5069U 0	UN 31 AVQ 211	Lil .			Preferred Workshop	-
Preferred Workship	Breferered Liability Fully at Fa	uit.								
Workship Sphoot No. Yes Finalisation	* Repair Preferred Workshop, R	tame unknown * GIA report Received		•	Deir					
Date Registered	Option			03/09/2019 10:17	Dos	*			Clarie Received	03/0
				7	Date				Total	
Report Taken By				BUHLI WAHAR	Repo	HINEF			Loos but Repaired	
of Street All Settles										
			- Indulating Indulations	9						
			Seve Submit	1						
Attachment										
W.										
Recident No.	HT/5009775	Cam No.		00)						
art Doc. Reserved	* Yes C No	Liphoad Clate		03/09/2018 10:24						
	Path *			Category *		Cunfidential	Urgancy			On
Choose File No file chosen			Chear	Hease Select	*	NO T	Normal	*		
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Process Select		NO +	Normal			
Choose File No file shosen			Clear	Presse Select		NO *	Normal	*		
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Prese Select	*	NO +	Normal	*		
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select			Normal	•		
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select			Normal			
Mensage Read			22001			- 10				
₩ Attachment List										
			9	TOWNSON STATE OF THE PARTY OF T			Dataset			
Attachment:	Upinaded By/Date	Category		Lingency		Descrip				

Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task 001 OD-MX)

	Uploaced Bu/Date	Frider Date	pi-200	360	0
→ Video List					
	HAC BURT MERAH BOOGTEL N 5 (BUKIT MERA)	ATJONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE () on 03 Sep 2018 10:17	Photos	Normal	Phonos 3018-9-3
13	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_RODICTOL N S (BURIT MERAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1) on 03 Sep 2018 10:17	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-3
5	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(N % (BOKIT MERAH	ATTOMAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (i) on 03 Sec 2018 10:17	Photos	Normal	#Notos 2016-0-3
3	NAC_MUNIT_MERAN_600675; N 5 (BUNIT MERA)	ATTONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (L) on 03 Sep 2018 10:17	Photus	Normal	Photos 2016-3-3
20	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00675(4 AASHM TINUB) E	ATTUNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE HI) on 03 Sep 2018 10:17	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-3
* 107	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800675(N S (BUKIT MERA)	IATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1) oo 03 Sep 2018 LO 17	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-3
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(N S (BUKIT MERA	IATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE HI) on 03 Sep 2018 10:17	Photoe	Normal	Photos 2018-9-3
	NAC_BUKIT_PERAH_800676(N S (BUKIT MERA	AATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE HI) on 03 Sep 2016 10:17	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-3
1	HAC_BUKIT_MERAN_800676; 7 B (BUKIT MERA	WATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE HI) on 03 Sep 2018 10:17	Protos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-3
12	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(F 5 (BURIT NERA	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE H2) on 03 Day 2018 10:17	Potes	Normal	Photos 2018-9-3
50	NAC_BURIT_HERAH_BD0676(F	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE H)) on D3 Sep JOSE 10:L7	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-3
97 E.	NAC_BURTT_MERAH_B00675[6 5 (BURTT MERA	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE HI) on 03 Sep 2018 10:24	NRIC/ Criving License	Normal	WATEF Emving License 2018-9-3
-	E (BUNCT MERA	H)) no 03 Sep 2018 10:24	EAS	Normal	5AS 2018-9-3
0,000,00	NEC BUNT MERAN ROCCIO	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE		ing Claim task 001	OD-MX)

Display in New Window | Scen and uploading

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 31 / 08/ 201	[](DD/MM/YYYY),	TIME:(:35 11	H:MM)
LOCATION: Upper Bu	Kit timah			
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	C1271T	::		/it
b)INSURANCE COMPANY:	110me	-		(4)
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHE	HOIVE / THIRD PART	Y THÍRD F	ARTY FIRE	THEFT)
e)MAKE & MODEL: 7.07			CYCLE / OT	tERS)
g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (FRIV	ATE / COMMERCIA	L/MOTO		6
h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACI			(NO)	
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD				4.5
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	drap Ptc Ltd	(/	MALE / FEM	ALE)
DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	Timah Road	CONTAC	T: Cam	nation Pl
1 200	289 707		33 Cm/2	(A7719F)_ (1
* CONTINUE TO 3.6 IF DRIVER	ALSO POLICY HOL	DER		5.5
actualing disma a) NAME: NG KE			ALE / PEND	
DINKIC/FIN/PASSPORI:	Canberra Road		T: 811732	14
CIADDRESS: BW 420,		71 -3	1	
d)DATE OF BIRTH: (24) CE		M/YYYY)		*
#JOCCUPATION: (INDOOR / (5/2016	3	¥
 WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF T 			CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	/cNO)
5. A) WEATHER CONDITION; (CE	EAR / RAINING / OT			
 b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY-/ WE 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (XES) 	- Control of the Cont		+	
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES-	+NO)	1/		74
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH	POLICE STATION:_			
9 THIRD PARTY VEHICLE				
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	B8069U	_MODEL:_	Hyunda	120
1 (4.16) of VEHICLE NUMBER: SH Sudies 3.4.1.1 b) DRIVER'S NAME:	B8069U		Hyunda Ti	
b) DRIVER'S NAME: c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	88069U	_CONTAC) T:	
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE VEHICLE NUMBER: SH Lucies 24 (27) b) DRIVER'S NAME: C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE d) VEHICLE NUMBER: DRIVER'S NAME:	38069U) T:	

EMPLL = hksiah 81 @gmail.com VIDEO =



DRIVING LICENCE MALAYSIA



NG KEE WEE



970524085875 MALAYSIA

82 D

23/05/2016 - 24/05/2021

NO 185 JALAN DURIAN REGROUPING AREA 31200 CHEMOR PERAK





WORK PERMIT

Employment of Foreign Manpower Act (Chapter 91A) Republic of Singapore

RUNDA TRADING PTE. LTD.

Destre BERVICE



NG KEE WEE DELIVERY MAN

Work Parent No. 4 06197441

Date of Application 31-07-2017

Date of Issue 15-08-2017 Date of Expry 14-08-2019



L8239613

JPJL6

- nanamen (hory Total Material) 87th bean mercen 450 og merci floringe Alline Tyre mercen wager som occaping 450 mercen floringe Alline Tyre om erente wager som occaping 450 mercen Christian (horse Alline Total Alline) 150 bean mercen tyre og som i Grenge Paler Est nammen sengti om decembry 350 of 1500 mercen 550 og Mater Christian School Material (horse som occasion) 250 og Mater

- Michigan Throat Predict Time CTM Water common recovery and inflator Care Millions Chaled Ander common services and 5000 kg. Millions Chaled Ander common services and 5000 kg. Millions Time Ctm original resignific annual to Time Ctm or Millions and Time Ctm original resignific annual to Time Ctm original Resident Resignific Ctm original State Ctm original Resident Resident Resident Common State Ctm original Resident Resident Resident Resident Ctm original Resident Res
- Bt
- 8

- SSD in.

 The fee Sections of Lags of Section and Lags on the SSD in.

 The fee Section of Lags of Section and Lags of Section a

0100011 FpONQJEs



VISIT PASS Immigration Regulations

NG KEE WEE



Oate of Birth

24-05-1997 M

MALAYSIAN

Cate of leave G8538519X 15-08-2017 Date of Expiry 14-08-2019

YOU ARE TO SURRENDER THIS CARD WHEN IT IS CANCELLED OR HAS EXPIRED, OR WHEN A NEW CARD IS ISSUED TO YOU.





THE SCHEDULE

Commercial Vehicle Insurance Policy

This Policy sets out the terms of a contract between NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Limited (INCOME) and you (the Insured named in the schedule to this Policy).

The statements, information and declaration provided by you at the time of proposal shall form the basis of this contract. We (INCOME) will provide the insurance set out in this Policy in respect of events occurring during the Period of Insurance shown in the Schedule and any further period for which we may accept a renewal premium. The provision of this insurance is subject to:

- 1. any Endorsement specified as operative in the Schedule
- 2. the Conditions and General Exclusions of this Policy, and
- 3. the payment of the premium specified in the Schedule.

This Policy, the Schedule and the Certificate of Insurance are to be read together as one document. GST Reg No. M4-0003030-8

Policy Number

: 5077979933-02

The Policyholder

: RUNDA TRADING PTE LTD 587 BUKIT TIMAH ROAD #02-35 CORONATION PLAZA

SINGAPORE 269707

Period of Insurance

: 01 Mar 2018 To 28 Feb 2019

Sum Insured

: Market Value of Insured Vehicle at Time of Loss

Premium (inclusive GST)

: 5\$1,121.45

paid & FO-2018

Interest Insured

Cover Type

: Third Party, Fire & Theft

Make/Model

: TOYOTA/LITEACE 2.2

Capacity

: 0.85 ton(s)

Number of Seater

: 2

Registration Number

: GX1271T

Registration Date

: 12 Feb 2004

Chassis Number

: CR425007685

Insure with COE

: Yes

Excess (Section 1)

: N/A

NCD Entitlement

: 10%

Excess (Section 2)

: N/A

Loyalty Discount

: 5%

Hire Purchase Company

: N/A

Memo A : N/A

Endorsement Operative : M2

Agency

: LQ INSURANCE AGENCY PTE LTD (00000613125)

Date of Issue

: 02 Feb 2018 16:38 hrs

DUTY OF DISCLOSURE

We would remind you that you must disclose to us, fully and faithfully, the facts you know or ought to know, otherwise you may not receive any benefit from your Policy.

Signed in Singapore by order of the Board of Directors

Chief Executive